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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 101—continued
MISCELLANEOUS—Ccontinued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I | No.
Normai B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To
Decisions Cancelled—continued:
73.15.269 | Stainless. . .aircraft 67
73.15.461 | High...wire 74
73.17.012 | Tubes...plants 20
73.18.209 | Tubes. . .hoists 30
73.18.209 | Tubes. . .aircraft .. ..
73.18.369 | Ammonia Pipe 35
73.18.369 | Tubes...S.E.G.7 90
73.18.371 | 114 mm. . .conveyors ..
73.18.371 | Tubes...(S.E.G.7.) 18
73.20.001 | Fittings. . .aircraft ..
73.20.001 | Pipe...No. 1256 .. 84
73.40.497 | Dropped...2902:
Excluding:

76.2 mm. . .section 96

82.55 mm. . .section 96

101.6 mm. . .section 96

101.6 mm. . .section 96

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of September 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Tariff Notice No. 1975/106—Applications for Withdrawal of Approval

NoTICE is hereby given that applications have been made for the withdrawal of the following approvals of the Minister of Customs and for
the future admission of the goods at substantive rates of duty:

Rates of Duty Effective
Appn. Tariff Goods Part | List
No. Item Other II [No.
Normal B.P. Pref. Ref. From To
884 | 30.03.099 | Benzacillin-S-Forte .. Free Free Free 23.1 1/7/74 130/11/78
8857 | 30.03.099 | Penstrep L. A. injection:
886 10 ml vials .. Free Free Free 23.1 1/7/74 (31/12/75
887 30 ml vials Free Free Free 23.1 1/7/74 31/12/75
888 J 60 ml vials Free Free Free 23.1 1/7/74 31/12/75
100 ml vials .. Free Free Free 23.1 1/7/74 (31/12/75
889 | 30.03.099 | Penstrep L.A. Forte vials Free Free Free 23.1 | .. 1/7/74 | 31/1/76
890 | 30.03.099 | Roscocillin-S L.A. vials .. ‘e Free Free Free 23.1 126 | 1/7/74 131/12/75
28076 | 84.56.019 | Atritors for pulverising fuel and composi- Free Free Free 10.2 | 96 | 1/6/75 | 30/8/78
tely providing primary air to support
combustion

Any person wishing to lodge objections to the granting of these applications should do so in writing on or before 2 October 1975.
Submissions should include a reference to the application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to the
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to:

(a) The quality, range, supply, etc., of the above-described goods produced in New Zealand; and

(b) The landed cost and selling price, including c.d.v., and cost into store in terms of f.0.b., insurance, freight, exchange, other landing
charges, duty, etc., of equivalent goods of overseas origin.

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of September 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



